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. CIRCULARNe.489
The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the

Law for the academic year 2025-2026.

loma programmes under the Faculty of

Annual Fee
SF. Namle of the Name of the General |Institutional| Foreign/
No. college / Course Category | Category | NRI/PIO
Institute Student Student | Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
LB (3 ¥rs.
Programe) grant-in-| 22,000/- - -
aid
LL.B (3 Yrs.
Programe) unaided i s i |
B.A.LL.B 5 Yrs. . 38,500/ - ) I
1 New Law Programe) grant-in-aid
College, Pune BA LL.B / BBA
LL.B. (Syrs) (Un- | 1,57,500/- | 3,15,000/-| US$3500
aided)
LL.M.(2 Yrs. 85,000/-| 1,70,000/- US$2000
Program)
Diploma Courses 15,750/- 31,500/ - US$600
Department of | LB (8 Yrs. Programe) | 1 65 500/- | 2,62,500/-| US$4700
2 LB.W, New BBA B
Delhi BA LS. v | 562,500/ | 3,67,500/-| US$7900
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year. 6 A
Ref.No. BVDU/2024-2025 /5881 Regigtrar °

Date : March 18, 2025
To

The Principal, New Law College, Pune

The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune

The Director, Institute of Management & Research (Dept. of Law), New Delhi
The CET Section, BVDU, Pune

The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.

The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.

The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.

The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune

IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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